

Sandro Peri: An Account Manager and IP Expert for Europe

SHERBROOKE, QUEBEC, CANADA, July 10, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Media5 Corporation</u> is pleased to announce the nomination of Mr. Sandro Peri as Territory Account Manager for the Mediterranean Region.

Based in Italy, Mr. Peri will contribute to the development of Media5 local channels and support operators and service providers, aiming for innovative solutions in the industries of Session Border Controllers and VoIP gateways.

Sandro Peri has a degree in Computer Science and almost thirty years of experience in ICT. He started his career as a Systems Engineer and Software Developer before moving into Sales and Business Development.

"I see the opportunity to significantly develop our presence in the market. My experience combined with <u>Media5</u> <u>expertise</u> and technology will add a great value to the European telecom ecosystem. Our goal is to make Media5 the leading provider of IP-based communication solutions in Europe", states Mr. Peri.



Sandro Peri, territory account manager



<u>Get in touch with Sandro Peri</u>: speri@media5corp.com

MEDIA5 CORPORATION, A TRUSTED PARTNER

Media5 Corporation is a global supplier of multimedia communication solutions, offering a complete

٢

I see the opportunity to significantly develop our presence in the market. Our goal is to make Media5 the leading provider of IP-based communication solutions in Europe."

Sandro Peri, territory account manager

set of IP-based products and technologies. With a focus on innovation and excellence in customer support, we deliver highly adaptive hardware and ready-to-market software components. This allows our customers and partners to take advantage of secure, reliable, and comprehensive communication solutions.

Present in more than one hundred countries, Media5 has its headquarters in Canada with local representatives in United States, Europe, and Latin America.

Marketing

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.